Web: http://www.moflon.com    Email:  sales@moflon.com
MFO208 series
2 Channels Fiber Optic+electric Slip Rings
Part # Explanation
Signal
or 5A
Circuit numbers and high current can be customized, please contact customer service for more models.
MFO208 - 2 channels optic fiber+electric slip ring part list

s
Table 1
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01：9/125um，Single-mode
02：50/125um，Multiple-mode
03：62.5/125m，Multiple-mode
FC：FC Connector     ST：ST Connector
SC：SC Connector      LC：LC Connector
 The connector face is PC by default  ,
If APC is needed, APC shouldbe added behind
APC, such as FC/APC.
01：1310/1550(Single-mode)
02：850/1310(Multiple-mode)
  369
M
FO
2
0
8
M
F
O
 S
e
rie
s F
ib
e
r O
p
tic
 S
lip
 R
in
g
s
TypeItmes Single-Mode  Multiple-Mode
WaveWidth(nm)
Max insert Loss，23℃(dB)
Insert Loss Ripple(dB)
Return Loss(dB)
Max Power(W)
Weight(g)
Max Rotating Speed(rpm)
Working Life
Working Temperature(℃)
Storage Temperature(℃)
4
2
≥50(APC)
0.5
200
250
>100 million turn
-45~85
-50~85

s
Table 1
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01：9/125um，Single-mode
02：50/125um，Multiple-mode
03：62.5/125m，Multiple-mode
FC：FC Connector     ST：ST Connector
SC：SC Connector      LC：LC Connector
 The connector face is PC by default  ,
If APC is needed, APC shouldbe added behind
APC, such as FC/APC.
01：1310/1550(Single-mode)
02：850/1310(Multiple-mode)
  369
M
FO
2
0
8
M
F
O
 S
e
rie
s F
ib
e
r O
p
tic
 S
lip
 R
in
g
s
TypeItmes Single-Mode  Multiple-Mode
WaveWidth(nm)
Max insert Loss，23℃(dB)
Insert Loss Ripple(dB)
Return Loss(dB)
Max Power(W)
Weight(g)
Max Rotating Speed(rpm)
Working Life
Working Temperature(℃)
Storage Temperature(℃)
4
2
≥50(APC)
0.5
200
250
>100 million turn
-45~85
-50~85